
                                                                                                                             

 

INDIAN RAILWAYS 
DIESEL LOCO MODERNISATION WORKS 

PATIALA – 147003 

                                          Notice inviting Electronic Tenders 
On behalf of President of India Principal Chief Materials Manager/DMW/Patiala invites tenders in 
electronic form for following items: 
 
 A)  e- Tender Notice No. 03 ET/2019-20 
SN Tender No.         Description   Qty. Tender closing date. 

1 21197232 Ducting Assemblies  10 Nos. 10.05.2019* 
2 02192156 Fan Assembly 60 Nos. 17.05.2019** 
3 01194673 Body Shell Assembly Complete for DETC/US 62 Sets 21.05.2019 
4 01194696 Cattle Guard 213 Nos. 13.05.2019*** 

 
B) e- Global Tender Notice No.01 E-GT/2019-20 
SN. Tender No.  Description     Qty. Tender  closing date 

1 02192300 Complete Wound Stator Assembly 156 Nos. 13.05.2019 
2 02192132 Cylinder Roller Bearing  756 Nos. 17.05.2019** 
3 02192229A Deep groove Ball Bearing  865 Nos. 17.05.2019** 
4 02192253A Set of Roller Bearing 675 Sets 20.05.2019** 

Tender closing Time (A&B 15:00 Hrs. 
 
Item marked with * is reserved for procurement from  CLW 
Item marked with ** is reserved for procurement from  RDSO 
Item marked with ***is reserved for procurement from  ICF 
 
The prospective tenderers are advised to visit the website http://www.ireps.gov.in or http://www. 
dmw.indianrailways.gov.in.for detailed description of items & other terms and conditions of tender document. 
Please note that tenderers can submit their quotations only through http://www.ireps. gov.in.  
 
Corrigendum to e -Tender Notice No. 50 ET/2018-19 
Closing date of Tender No. 01194631 may be read as 15.05.2019 instead of 15.04.2019. 
Corrigendum to e -Tender Notice No. 44 ET/2018-19 
Closing date of Tender No. 21197119 may be read as 25.06.2019. 
 
 
 
                                                                                                          For Principal Chief Materials Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

                                  भारतीय रेल       

                                          डीजल रेलइंजन आधुǓनकȧकरण कारखाना   
                              पǑटयाला-147003 

                                          इलैÈ ĚोǓनक Ǔनͪवदा आमंğण सूचना 
भारत कȧ राç ĚपǓत कȧ ओर से Ĥमुख मुÉ य सामĒी ĤबÛ धक,डी.एम.डÞ ã य,ूपǑटयाला ɮवारा Ǔनà नͧलͨखत  

इलैÈ ĚोǓनक Ǔनͪवदाएं आमंğण कȧ जाती हɇ  
 ए) ई- Ǔनͪवदा सूचना संÉ या: 03 ईटȣ/2019-20  
 Đमांक Ǔनͪवदा सं.  ͪवͪवरण एवं ͪवͧशç टȣ सं.  माğा   Ǔनͪवदा बंद होने कȧ Ǔतͬथ 

1 21197232 डिÈटंग असैà बलȣज  10 न.ं 10.05.2019* 

2 02192156 फैन असेà बलȣ  60 न.ं 17.05.2019** 

3 01194673 बाडी शले असेà बलȣ कà पलȣट  फार डीईटȣसी/यएुस 62 सेटस 21.05.2019 

4 01194696 कैटल गाड[  213 न.ं 13.05.2019*** 
 

बी) ई- Ê लोबल Ǔनͪवदा सूचना संÉ या 01 ई -जीटȣ/2019-20  

 Đ.सं. Ǔनͪवदा सं. ͪवͪवरण एंव ͪवͧशç टȣ सं   माğा  Ǔनͪवदा बंद होने कȧ Ǔतͬथ 

1 02192300 कà पलȣट वाऊंड è टैटर असैà बलȣ 156 न.ं 13.05.2019 

2 02192132 ͧसलÛ डर रोलर ǒबयǐरगं 756 न.ं  17.05.2019** 

3 02192229A डीप Ēवू बाल ǒबयǐरगं  865 न.ं  17.05.2019** 

4 02192253A सैट आफ रोͧलगं ͪवयǐरगं 675 सेटस 20.05.2019** 

Ǔनͪवदाओं का समापन समय  (ए एÖ ड बी)  15:00 बजे है…  

* लगी हु ई मदɅ सी.एल.डÞ ã य.ू फमɟ से खरȣदने के ͧलए है   

**लगी हु ई मदɅ आर.डी.एस.ओ. फमɟ से खरȣदने के ͧलए है  

***लगी हु ई मदɅ आई.सी.एफ फमɟ से खरȣदने के ͧलए है   

उ× तरåयापी Ǔनͪवदाकारɉ को सलाह दȣ जाती है ͩक मदɉ का ͪवè ततृ ͪव वरण तथा Ǔनͪवदा दè तावेज और Ǔनͪवदा 
शतɏ http://www.ireps.gov.in या डी एम डÞ ã य ू वेबसाइट http://www.dmw.indianrailways.gov.in वेबसाइट से 
देखी जा सकती है।  कृपया नोट करɅ ͩक Ǔनͪवदाकता[ अपनी कोटेशन  केवल http:// www.ireps.gov.in से हȣ भेज 
सकते हɇ।  

शुͪƨ-पğ ई-Ǔनͪवदा सूचना संÉ या 50 ईटȣ/2018-19  
Ǔनͪवदा संÉ या 01194631 कȧ बंद होने कȧ Ǔतͬथ 15.05.2019 पढ़ȣ जाए 15.04.2019 के è थान पर। 
शुͪƨ-पğ ई-Ǔनͪवदा सूचना संÉ या 44 ईटȣ/2018-19  
Ǔनͪवदा संÉ या 21197119 कȧ बंद होने कȧ Ǔतͬथ 25.06.2019 पढ़ȣ जाए। 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                कृते Ĥमुख मुÉ य सामĒी ĤबÛ धक  
     


